
Date Day Opponent Site Team Time

Nov. 5* Sat. Colleyville Heritage* TCHS JV,V 10:00
Nov. 8* Tues. Argyle * Argyle JV,V 5:30
Nov. 15 Tues. Arlington Arlington JV,V 6:00,7:30
Nov. 18 Fri. Lake Dallas TCHS JV,V 6:15, 7:30
Nov. 21 Mon. Paschal TCHS V 12:00
Nov. 22 Tues. Northwest Northwest JV,V 10:30,12:00
Nov. 29 Tues. LD Bell Bell JV,V 6:30,8:00
Dec. 1-3 Thur.-Sat. Abilene Tourn Abilene V TBA
Dec. 6 Tues. Azle TCHS JV,V 6:15, 7:30
Dec. 8-10 Thurs.-Sat. Decatur Tourn Decatur JV, V TBA
Dec. 13 Tues. Aledo TCHS JV, V 6:15,7:30
Dec. 20 *** Tues. Fossil Ridge  *** Ridge JV, V 10:30, 1:30
Dec. 28-30 Wed-Fri. Kennedale Tourn Kennedale JV TBA
Dec. 28-29 Wed-Thurs. Bridgeport Tourn Bridgeport V TBA

DISTRICT   4-6A
Jan. 3 Tues. Eaton Eaton JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Jan. 6 Fri. Haltom TCHS JV, V 5:00, 8:00
Jan. 10 Tues. Keller TCHS JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Jan. 13 Fri. Central TCHS JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Jan. 17 Tues. Southlake TCHS JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Jan. 20 Fri. Byron Nelson Nelson JV, V 5:00,8:00
Jan. 24 Tues. Fossil Ridge TCHS JV,V 5:00,8:00
Jan. 27 Fri. Eaton TCHS JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Jan. 31 Tues. Haltom Haltom JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Feb. 3 Fri. Keller Keller JV,V 5:00, 8:00
Feb. 7 Tues. Central Central JV,V 5:00,8:00
Feb. 10 Fri. Southlakle Carroll JV,V 6:30, 8:00
Feb. 14 Tues. Byron Nelson TCHS JV,V 6:30, 8:00

* denotes scrimmage Superintendent: Dr. Rick Westfall
*** denotes  District Game Principal: Shawn Duhon
Head Coach:   Brad Mouser Athletic Director: Eric Persyn
Assistant Coaches: Scott Thannum Trainers:  C. Kiser, J, Holguin, C, McCandless
Joe Schwochert, Scoop Reed, Orion Stewart Coordinator: Marshall Williams
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